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Languages Name Work Phone Work Email Department/Division

Arabic Rayan Klyana 602-787-6697 rayan.klyana@paradisevalley.edu Center for Teaching and Learning

Bengali Kishore Dash 602-787-6964 kishore.dash@paradisevalley.edu Business/IT

Bengali Vaswati Ghosh 602-787-7194 vaswati.ghosh@pvmail.maricopa.edu History

Bosnian Sena Ceklic 602-787-7325 sena.ceklic@paradisevalley.edu Social and Behavioral Sciences

Cambodian/Khmer Sam Tea 602-787-7390 sam.tea@parasdisevalley.edu Student Life and Leadership

Chaldean Neo Aramaic Rayan Klyana 602-787-6697 rayan.klyana@paradisevalley.edu Center for Teaching and Learning

Chinese (Mandarin) Lili Kang 602-787-7209 li.kang@paradisevalley.edu Library

Croatian Sena Ceklic 602-787-7325 sena.ceklic@paradisevalley.edu Social and Behavioral Sciences

Czech John Svechovsky 602-787-6670 john.svechovsky@paradisevalley.edu Mathematics

Dutch/Flemish Ilse Kremer 602-787-6648 ilse.kremer@paradisevalley.edu Science Division

Farsi (Iranian) Bahman Maneshni 602-787-6799 bahman.maneshni@paradisevalley.edu Business/IT

Finnish Stephanie Bjork 602-787-6689 stephanie.bjork@paradisevalley.edu Anthropology

French Julianne Holroyd 602-787-6500 julianne.holroyd@paradisevalley.edu Psychology/Behavioral Sciences

French Casey Durandet 602-787-6651 casey.durandet@paradisevalley.edu Science/Physics

German Tatjana Thomas 602-787-7822 tatjana.thomas@paradisevalley.edu Science Division

German Hildegard Koester 602-787-7180 hildegard.koester@paradisevalley.edu World Languages

Gujarati Smitaben Patel 602-787-7180 smita.patel@paradisevalley.edu Learning Success Center

Hindi Kishore Dash 602-787-6964 kishore.dash@paradisevalley.edu Business/IT

Hindi Vaswati Ghosh 602-787-7194 vaswati.ghosh@pvmail.maricopa.edu History

Hindi Smitaben Patel 602-787-7180 smita.patel@paradisevalley.edu Learning Success Center

Indonesian Cristianne Nieuwsma 602-787-6618 christianne.nieuwsma@paradisevalley.edu Academic Affairs

Italian Susanna Satta 602-787-7082 susanna.satta@pardisevalley.edu Marketing and Communications

Japanese Yoshie Hoffmann 602-787-7184 yoshie.hoffmann@paradisevalley.edu Learning Success Center

Japanese Hideki Kunitada 602-787-6585 hideki.kunitada@paradisevalley.edu World Languages

Kurdish Rayan Klyana 602-787-6697 rayan.klyana@paradisevalley.edu Center for Teaching and Learning

Marathi Vaswati Ghosh 602-787-7194 vaswati.ghosh@pvmail.maricopa.edu History

Odia Kishore Dash 602-787-6964 kishore.dash@paradisevalley.edu Business/IT

Punjabi Kishore Dash 602-787-6964 kishore.dash@paradisevalley.edu Business/IT

Russian Marina Shal 602-787-7428 marina.shal@paradisevalley.edu Science

Serbian Sena Ceklic 602-787-7325 sena.ceklic@paradisevalley.edu Social and Behavioral Sciences
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Somali (Basic) Stephanie Bjork 602-787-6689 stephanie.bjork@paradisevalley.edu Anthropology

Spanish Norma Chandler 602-787-7073 norma.chandler@paradisevalley.edu Career Services

Spanish John Chavez 602-787-7222 johxx04361@paradisevalley.edu Library

Spanish Rene Diaz-Lefebvre 602-787-7280 r.diaz@paradisevalley.edu Social and Behavioral Sciences

Spanish Jacqueline Fernandez 602-787-6678 jacqueline.fernandez@paradisevalley.edu Mathematics

Spanish Dynorah Harries 602-787-7638 Dynorah.Harries@paradisevalley.edu Recruitment

Spanish Gretchen Lebron 602-787-7207 gretchen.lebron@paradisevalley.edu Buxton Library

Spanish Diana Manjon-Stierstofer 602-493-2602 diana.manjon@paradisevalley.edu Student Services (Black Mountain)

Spanish Catherine Mendoza 602-787-7998 cathy.mendoza@paradisevalley.edu Counseling

Spanish Erica Niemoth 602-787-7180 erica.niemoth@paradisevalley.edu World Languages

Spanish Ivette Quintero 602-787-7176 ivette.quintero@paradisevalley.edu Recruitment

Spanish Yolanda Reynoso 602-787-7170 yolanda.reynoso@paradisevalley.edu Early College

Spanish Peter Thiel 602-787-7294 peter.thiel@paradisevalley.edu Business/IT

Spanish Sonia Valle 602-787-6808 sonia.valle@paradisevalley.edu Dance Program

Tamil Raji Lauffer 602-787-7188  raji.lauffer@paradisevalley.edu Business/IT

Urdu Kishore Dash 602-787-6964 kishore.dash@paradisevalley.edu Business/IT

Vietnamese Huu Hoang 602-787-7354 huu.hoang@paradisevalley.edu Fiscal

Vietnamese Dung (Jane) Nguyen 602-787-7351 dung.nguyen@paradisevalley.edu Finance and Grants

The Maricopa County Community College District (MCCCD) is an EEO/AA institution and an equal opportunity employer of protected veterans and individuals with disabilities. All qualified applicants will receive 

consideration for employment without regard to race, color, religion, sex, sexual orientation, gender identity, age, or national origin. A lack of English language skills will not be a barrier to admission 

and participation in the career and technical education programs of the District.

The Maricopa County Community College District does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, disability or age in its programs or activities.  For Title IX/504 concerns, call the following 

number to reach the appointed coordinator: (480) 731-8499. For additional information, as well as a listing of all coordinators within the Maricopa College system, visit 

http://www.maricopa.edu/non-discrimination.
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